
COPTIC ORTHODOX PATRIARCHATE ST. MARK CATHEDRAL & ST. MARK'S CHURCH, TORONTO

SCHEDULE OF THE HOLY VIRGIN’S FAST REVIVAL
SATURDAY 7/8 – SUNDAY 22/8/ 2021 SERVICE TIME 7:00 PM -8:30 PM

The main Topic from Romans 12:1-21
Date Speaker Topic Location

Sat, Aug 7 Fr. Angelos Saad,  Priest of Virgin Mary & St. Athanasius Church, Mississauga You Present your bodies a living sacrifice Cathedral

Sun, Aug 8 Fr. Moses Matar, Priest of St. Priest of St. Mary & St. Abraam Church, Ajax Do not be conformed to this world Cathedral

Mon, Aug 9 Fr. Abraam Kamal, Priest of St. St. Mary & St. Joseph Church- Richmond Hill Not to think of himself more highly Cathedral

Tue, Aug 10 Fr. Wisa Anba Bishoy, Priest of St. Philopateer&St. Demiana Church- Newmarket Let love be without hypocrisy Cathedral

Wed, Aug 11 Fr. Youssef Andrawes, Priest of Ti Agia Maria & St.Demiana Church- Etobicoke. Not lagging in diligence Cathedral

Thu, Aug 12 Fr. Youssef Iskander, Priest of St. Mary & St. Joseph Church- Richmond Hill Rejoicing in hope Cathedral

Fri, Aug 13 Fr. Thomas Hanna, Priest of St. Priest of St. Maurice & St. Verina, Markham Distributing to the needs of the saints Cathedral

Sat, Aug 14 Fr. Michael Daoud, Priest of ArcAngel Michael & St. Tekla Hemanot- Brampton Bless those who persecute you Cathedral

Sun, Aug 15 Fr. John Sarkis, Priest of St. Priest of St. Mary & St. Samuel Church, Markham Rejoice with those who rejoice Cathedral

Mon, Aug 16 Fr. Morcos Hanna, Priest of Archangel Michael & St. Tekla Hemanot- Brampton Be of the same mind toward one another Cathedral

Tue, Aug 17 Fr. John Magharios, Priest of St. John the Baptist Church- Barrie Do not be wise in your own opinion Cathedral

Wed, Aug 18 Fr. Raphael Bastawrous, Priest of St. St. George & Rueiss Church - Toronto Repay no one evil for evil Cathedral

Thu, Aug 19 Fr. Rewiess Awad, Priest of St. George & St. Rueiss Church, Toronto Depends on you, live peaceably with all men Cathedral

Fri, Aug 20 Fr.Shenouda Meleka, Priest of St. St. Mary & St. Joseph Church- Richmond Hill Do not avenge yourselves Cathedral

Sat. Aug 21 Fr. Pishoi Atalla, Priest of St. Mark Church, Toronto Do not be overcome by evil Cathedral

Sun, Aug 22 Early Divine Liturgy, The Feast of the Assumption of the Body of St. Mary
(6:30 – 9:00 am) Cathedral

Divine Liturgy, (9:30 – 11:30 am) Cathedral

Divine Liturgy, (9:00 – 11:30 am) Church


